

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No. 6521 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	09.05.2025	<u>RC, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Post the matter on 18.07.2025. In the mean time, counter, if any by the respondents. <u>RC, J</u> SCS	