

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.6521 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	02.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the 5th respondent submitted that the counter filed by them has been returned and sought time to take steps in that regard. Post on 02.04.2026. In the meantime, reply if any, be filed. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	